
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Nr.  

517 

468 

16 

505 

471 

128 

727 

511 

520 

885 

778 
491 

397 

558 

180 

512 

515 

602 

358 

59 

620 

914 

287 

592 

495 

391 
750 

450 

226 

524 

17 

254 

Namn  

Isak Gifting 

Filip Olsson 

Tim Edberg 

Arvid Lüning 

Emil Jönrup 

Adam Einarsson 

Marcus Gredinger 

Hugo Johansson 

Edvin Hagman 

Oliver Olsen 

Philip Norberg 
Elias Persson 

Rasmus Holm 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Leopold Ambjörnsson 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Albin Norrbin 

Felix Boberg 

Zebastian Wennerlund 

Elix Ruth 

Oscar Rooth 

Rasmus Lundell 

Pelle Tell 

Axel Gustafsson 

Josef Andersson 

Hampus Hansson 
Samuel Flink 

Oliver Karlsson 

Dennis Olsson 

William David 

Adam Karlsson 

Alex Pettersson 

Klubb  

SMK Dala Falun 

Varbergs MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Varbergs MK 

Rödeby CK 

MK Orion 

Linköpings MS 

Falköpings MK 

NMK 

Järva MK 
MK Orion 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Arena Motorklubb 

MCK Hallandia 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Varbergs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Örebro MK 

Umeå AK 

Haninge MK 

Tibro MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Landskrona MK 

Varbergs MK 

Anderslövs MK 
Uppsala MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Mockfjärd MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Vimmerby MS 

Bästa Tid  

1:49.963 

1:50.175 

1:50.615 

1:50.832 

1:51.901 

1:52.241 

1:54.599 

1:54.774 

1:55.235 

1:55.330 

1:55.344 
1:55.419 

1:55.715 

1:55.928 

1:56.088 

1:56.232 

1:56.742 

1:56.759 

1:56.778 

1:56.961 

1:57.246 

1:57.508 

1:57.568 

1:58.040 

1:58.229 

1:58.397 
1:59.347 

2:00.535 

2:00.797 

2:01.358 

2:01.439 

2:04.146 

diff  

0.212 

0.652 

0.869 

1.938 

2.278 

4.636 

4.811 

5.272 

5.367 

5.381 
5.456 

5.752 

5.965 

6.125 

6.269 

6.779 

6.796 

6.815 

6.998 

7.283 

7.545 

7.605 

8.077 

8.266 

8.434 
9.384 

10.572 

10.834 

11.395 

11.476 

14.183 

På Varv  

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

5 
7 

3 

7 

4 

5 

7 

5 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 
7 

4 

4 

6 

5 

3 

Total Tid  

14:58.589 

15:55.260 

16:58.712 

15:18.573 

15:11.694 

15:08.515 

16:54.022 

16:26.860 

16:52.553 

16:55.993 

15:54.203 
15:36.490 

15:17.035 

16:59.235 

15:47.955 

15:52.113 

16:11.253 

15:57.094 

16:20.556 

16:10.111 

15:49.163 

15:43.129 

15:17.419 

16:40.285 

16:44.834 

14:10.809 
15:32.017 

16:20.887 

17:03.137 

16:57.518 

16:26.927 

16:40.604 

Klass  

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 
125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 
125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

125cc U17 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

14780 

11034 

1135 

13829 

10918 

10718 

15654 

13949 

10264 

201809 

15990 
12428 

11330 

14965 

26032 

10887 

19107 

14376 

10945 

19216 

15792 

13331 

14265 

14203 

21502 

18163 
14613 

14358 

15553 

14354 

17429 

9870 

Team/Sponsor  

KTMScandinavia/JE68/Katalysatoråtervinning 

CEC Racing 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC Racing 

TM Racing Sweden 

Team MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

CEC Racing 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

CEC Racing 

Team EMX Racing 

Team JE68/KTM 

Speedgear/Scalvini Sweden 

Motostar Racing 
EMXRacing/ForsellMotor/JFofMX 

StombergsRacing.se 

Bloms MX Racing 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-08-27 09:48:30 

Svemo Tillståndsnr: 64-6  
Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson, 070-775 57 13  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sören Björklund, 070-530 77 77  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
U17 

U17 - Fri Träning - Söndag 

Träning (15:00 Tid) Startade  9:30:45 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 

2017-08-27 09:30 


